
Check out our website, pccfamilyministry.com, for more details! 

PCC Kids Ministry 
Birth -  4th

S p r i n g  2 0 2 4  E v e n t s

Beginning Sunday, Jan 7: 
PCC Kids Program

Children's Ctr./Fellowship Center
10:30 - 11:30 am

Sunday, Jan 14: 
Spring Volunteer Reboot Lunch

Fellowship Center 
TBD

Wednesday, January 17: 
Spring MidWeek Begins: 3rd-4th Grades

Fellowship Center
6:00 - 8:00 pm

Saturday-Tuesday, January 20-23:
MidWinter NextGen Conference

Off campus
Family

Wednesday, February 7 & 21: Midweek 
Fellowship 

6-8 pm

Sunday, February 11:
Baby Dedication Class

Room 14, Children’s Center
9:00 am-10:00 am

Sunday, February 25: Child Dedication Day
Wokship Center
10:00-11:30 am

Wednesday, March 6 & 20: MidWeek 
Fellowship Center

6:00-8:00 pm

Sunday, March 10: 
Mental Health Workshop

Worship Center/Fellowship Center
7:00-9:00 pm

Wednesday, March 3 & 20: MidWeek 
Fellowship Center

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Thursday, March 28: 
Holly Thursday Family Event

Fellowship Center/TBD

Friday, March 29: Good Friday Service
Worship Center/TBD

Sunday, March 31: 
Easter Sunday Family Event-Egg Hunting

Worship Center/Lawn/TBD

Wednesday, April 3 & 17: MidWeek 
Fellowship Center

6:00 - 8:00 pm

Wednesday, May 1 & 15: MidWeek
Fellowship Center

6:00-8:00 pm

Sunday, May 19:
Kindergarten Graduation Day

TBD


